

Dear Sponsor:

We are working to organize the 4th annual Chillicothe Halloween Festival. The festival continues to grow every year, and we could not have such a success without the help from our community! Our mission is to provide a safe and entertaining experience for Ross County and surrounding areas. The Halloween Festival is a three-day event that consists of Halloween themed vendors, children's games, costume contests, free concerts, coffin races and even a haunted house! Proceeds from the festival goes back to the community. Each year, we select a non-profit organization(s) to receive grant money that will help with their mission to assist the residents of Chillicothe.

Of course, with so many visitors coming to the festival, it is a great opportunity to advertise your business. All sponsors will have their company logo added to be tee sponsors at our golf tournament taking place at the Chillicothe Jaycee's Golf Course, The Chillicothe Halloween Festival Webpage and all social media used for the event. We also have several sponsor packages available so that your company can be part of the fun!

Enclosed you will find the sponsorship form. Please select a package and mail back to 230 North Plaza Blvd. Chillicothe, OH. 45601. Checks should be made out to Chillicothe Halloween Festival, Inc.

We truly appreciate your time and interest in helping us to achieve another successful event. Please contact me if you have any questions regarding the sponsorship packages.

Sincerely,

Gene Betts
Committee President
(740) 649-1690
Chillicothehalloweenfestival@gmail.com

Chillicothe Halloween Festival Golf Tournament

Sponsorship Signup

Company/Individual Name:
Contact
Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Phone #:
Sponsorship levels: (check all that apply) Platinum Package \$800 Gold Package \$500
Silver Package \$300
Bronze Package \$150
Hole in one contest sponsor
\$100 Hole Sponsor \$50
Proceeds from the golf tournament will go into the festival's grant program. Each year we select non-profit organization(s) to receive money that will help in their mission to assist the residents of Chillicothe.
Please mail in a copy of this registration form and your payment to: 230 N. Plaza Blvd. Chillicothe, OH. 45601
If you have any questions or suggestions regarding the tournament please contact:
Gene Betts- President Chillicothehalloweenfestival@gmail.com
Edna Roberts- Fundraiser Chair edna@creativestreaks.com

Golf Tournament Registration Form

Saturday, July 10, 2021
Starting at 9:00 at the Jaycee's Golf Course.
12100 Pleasant Valley Rd. Chillicothe, OH

To participate by golfing and/or sponsorship, registration forms must be returned by June 25, 2021. The registration fee will cover play, entry in the hole in one contest for a chance to win \$10,000, 1 free drink and a free meal. Fee for a team of 4 is \$300 or \$75.00 per player. Your name: _____ Address: ____ City/State/Zip: _____ Phone #: _____ Email: **Additional Golfers:** 2. Name:_____ Email: 3.Name: Email: 4. Name: Email:

Total for golf registration:

Total for sponsorship:

\$

Total amount enclosed:

\$

Please make checks payable to: The Chillicothe Halloween Festival. Mail or drop off registration / sponsorship forms to: 230 N. Plaza Blvd.



2021 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

FESTIVAL ____

Sponsorship Packages	FRIEND	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM
Pricing	\$75	\$150	\$300	\$500	\$800
Benefits					
Company Logo/Name on Festival's Website					
Company Logo/Name shared on Social Media					
Company Logo/Name on Printed Materials					
On-Site Sponsorship Signage Displayed in Area					
Tee Sponsor at Golf Tournament					
10x10 Vendor Space during Festival					
Main Stage Banner Display					
Daily Announcements from Main Stage					
Special Event Sponsorship (Banner & Announcements)					
Your Sponsorship Selection	[]	[]	[]	[]	[]
Business Name: Contact Name:			Please Make Checks Out To: Chillicothe Halloween Festival		
Address:			Mail To:		
					h Plaza Blvo ne OH 45601
City	State	Zip		Simileoth	IS OII 4500
Phone:					
Email:					
Vendor Space Requested	d: □YES □	NO □ N/A		Festival, Ind	othe Halloweer c. is a 501(c)(3 organization.